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Name

Sabine Spreen
Corien Jansen
Carina Bungard
Helene Stunnenberg
Maud desouter
Sabrina Brinkmann
Maylin Segger
Maren Hamann
llvy Gielen

Bo de Groot

Anita Regenkiewicz
Marloes Verdiesen

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Net

01:56:21
01:57:26
01:59:39
02:12:34
02:12:44
02:25:04
02:32:09
02:33:35
02:37:21
02:44:01
02:44:28
02:45:58




