Nr	Name	Gender	Net
1	Sabine Spreen	Female	01:56:21
2	Corien Jansen	Female	01:57:26
3	Carina Bungard	Female	01:59:39
4	Helene Stunnenberg	Female	02:12:34
5	Maud desouter	Female	02:12:44
6	Sabrina Brinkmann	Female	02:25:04
7	Maylin Segger	Female	02:32:09
8	Maren Hamann	Female	02:33:35
9	Ilvy Gielen	Female	02:37:21
10	Bo de Groot	Female	02:44:01
11	Anita Regenkiewicz	Female	02:44:28
12	Marloes Verdiesen	Female	02:45:58
13	Dayen Drenth	Female	DNC
13 14	Dayen Drenth Femke Douma	Female Female	DNC DNC
_			
14	Femke Douma	Female	DNC
14 15	Femke Douma Elke Cloots	Female Female	DNC DNC
14 15 16	Femke Douma Elke Cloots Annegriet van den Deijssel	Female Female Female	DNC DNC DNC
14 15 16 17	Femke Douma Elke Cloots Annegriet van den Deijssel Jennifer Zeiß	Female Female Female Female	DNC DNC DNC DNC
14 15 16 17 18	Femke Douma Elke Cloots Annegriet van den Deijssel Jennifer Zeiß Sandy Sysmans	Female Female Female Female Female	DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC
14 15 16 17 18 19	Femke Douma Elke Cloots Annegriet van den Deijssel Jennifer Zeiß Sandy Sysmans SANDRA CHETANEAU	Female Female Female Female Female	DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC
14 15 16 17 18 19	Femke Douma Elke Cloots Annegriet van den Deijssel Jennifer Zeiß Sandy Sysmans SANDRA CHETANEAU Morgane Vanbersy	Female Female Female Female Female Female	DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21	Femke Douma Elke Cloots Annegriet van den Deijssel Jennifer Zeiß Sandy Sysmans SANDRA CHETANEAU Morgane Vanbersy Ilja Thijs	Female Female Female Female Female Female Female	DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21	Femke Douma Elke Cloots Annegriet van den Deijssel Jennifer Zeiß Sandy Sysmans SANDRA CHETANEAU Morgane Vanbersy Ilja Thijs Luiza Ieremie	Female Female Female Female Female Female Female Female	DNC